Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 04.09.2022

Junioren

Rang
1.

2

Nr Name
222 Schneider Raul (2005, Tlbach)

175 Nenning Laurin (2004, Weiler)

Team

bischibikes/kopierpa
pier.ch/ RV
Altenrhein

RV Dornbirn / Siegle
Bike

1
02:358

02:35.2

2
09:34.1

09:37.6

3
09:547

10:34.4

4
10:01.9

10:49.9

5
10:20.1

10:39.8

6
10:126

11:118

Gesamt
52:39.1

55:285



